
Kuusalu valla  väikelaste kergejõustiku päev

02.09.2012     Kuusalu staadion

3. - 4 a. tüdrukud
30 m jooks
I Annaliisa Tihane 30.10.07 7,7
II Emma Pirnpuu 02.08.08 8,4
III Emma Sofia Lootus 15.09.07 8,7
4. Kätlin Arro 01.08.08 8,8
5. Kadi Arro 01.08.08 9,2
5. Saara Vilson 03.06.08 9,2
7. Birgit Moks 22.11.07 9,4
8. Anni Mai Katvel 27.10.08 9,5
9. Johanna Lee Eeriksoo 29.07.08 9,8
10. Kertu Reemets 16.10.07 10,2
11. Miia Tammets 29.09,08 11,5
12. Fiona Jamsa 02.12.08 11,9
13. Susanna Mirja Jõe 15.03.09 12,2
14. Lore Mai Palu 25.05.10 16,0
15. Saara Reemets 07.07.09 16,5
16. Loore Sarap 21.01.09 13,3
17. Leelet Tummeleht 04.10.09 20,9
18. Kirke Klemmer 05.12.09 21,4
19. Gerda-Andore Laine 14.12.09 30,1

kaugushüpe
I Emma Sofia Lootus 15.09.07 1.87
II Annaliisa Tihane 30.10.07 1.80
III Kadi Arro 01.08.08 1.70
4. Birgit Moks 22.11.07 1.52
5. Kätlin Arro 01.08.08 1.40
6. Johanna Lee Eeriksoo 29.07.08 1.37
7. Kertu Reemets 16.10.07 1.32
8. Emma Pirnpuu 02.08.08 1.30
9. Anni Mai Katvel 27.10.08 1.23
10. Saara Vilson 03.06.08 1.13
11. Susanna Mirja Jõe 15.03.09 0.72
12. Loore Sarap 21.01.09 0.67
13. Kirke Klemmer 05.12.09 0.64
14. Saara Reemets 07.07.09 0.60
15. Fiona Jamsa 02.12.08 0.55
16. Leelet Tummeleht 04.10.09 0.55
17. Lore Mai Palu 25.05.10 0.55

3 - 4 a poisid
30 m jooks
I Hugo Saul 18.12.07 7,1
II Sebastian Palu 03.11.07 8,0
III Markus Aleksander Saar 11.02.08 8,4
4. Herko Sunts 26.02.08 8,7
5. Hendrik Madisson 02.01.08 8,8
6. Mattias Mänd 19.08.08 9,5
7. Holger Lõhmus 18.03..08 10,1



7. Kaspar Alle 13.02.09 10,1
9. Maik Heinrich Maiberg 28.06.09 11,1
10. Artur Roosimaa 24.03.10 12,3
11. Joosep Arik 20,09.09 12,9
12. Joosep Saar 25.07.09 13,3
13. Markus Erik Laanemägi 14.11.08 17,3

kaugushüpe
I Hendrik Madisson 02.01.08 1.78
II Hugo Saul 18.12.07 1.72
III Sebastian Palu 03.11.07 1.58
4. Markus Aleksander Saar 11.02.08 1.48
5. Herko Sunts 26.02.08 1.46
6. Holger Lõhmus 18.03..08 1.32
7. Kaspar Alle 13.02.09 1.23
8. Mattias Mänd 19.08.08 1.05
9. Artur Roosimaa 24.03.10 0.70
10. Joosep Arik 20,09.09 0.54
11. Joosep Saar 25.07.09 0.50
12. Maik Heinrich Maiberg 28.06.09 0.40

5. - 6 a. tüdrukud
30 m jooks
I Lisette Moks 20.12.05 6,1
II Liisbel Almet 20.11.05 6,1
III Mia Marie Lipsmäe 29.11.05 6,7
4. Sandra Rebane 18.05.06 6,7
5. Hanna - Liisa Kaarmann 01.12.05 6,9
6. Ragne Loviise Kotkas 16.06.06 7,1
7. Johanna Süda 14.04.07 7,2
8. Gerry - Gerte Lees 03.04.07 7,5
9. Ida Leen Katvel 10.09.06 7,8
9. Linda Trolla 19.06.07 7,8
11. Johanna Jõe 04.01.06 7,9
12. Heleri Pajuste 07.08.07 8,3

5. - 6 a. tüdrukud
200 m jooks
I Liisbel Almet 20.11.05 43,3
II Lisette Moks 20.12.05 43,5
III Hanna - Liisa Kaarmann 01.12.05 44,2
4. Ragne Loviise Kotkas 16.06.06 45,0
5. Mia Marie Lipsmäe 29.11.05 47,0
6. Sandra Rebane 18.05.06 48,3
7. Johanna Süda 14.04.07 49,1
8. Gerry - Gerte Lees 03.04.07 50,6
9. Johanna Jõe 04.01.06 57,4
10. Heleri Pajuste 07.08.07 1.02,8
11. Linda Trolla 19.06.07 1.06,4

kaugushüpe
I Liisbel Almet 20.11.05 2.75
II Hanna - Liisa Kaarmann 01.12.05 2.49
III Sandra Rebane 18.05.06 2.38
4. Lisette Moks 20.12.05 2.32



5. Johanna Süda 14.04.07 2.09
6. Ragne Loviise Kotkas 16.06.06 2.01
7. Linda Trolla 19.06.07 1.78
8. Mia Marie Lipsmäe 29.11.05 1.75
9. Ida Leen Katvel 10.09.06 1.65
10. Gerry - Gerte Lees 03.04.07 1.64
11. Johanna Jõe 04.01.06 1.61
12. Heleri Pajuste 07.08.07 0.72

5. - 6 a. poisid
30 m jooks
I Kaarel Priilinn 18.05.06 6,4
II Joosep Laanela 23.09.05 6,5
III Martin Rebane 19.09.05 7,0
4 Evar Saul 01.11.05 7,1
5 Märten Trei 12.09.05 7,2
6 Mauro Erik Saar 06.10.06 7,4
7 Leonard Vatunen 26.01.07 7,5
7 Ragnar Lepmaa 05.11.06 7,5
7 Kent Clark Valge 25.08.06 7,5
10 Mattias Madis 26.02.07 7,6
11 Uku Pärt Lepik 22.04.07 7,9
12 Oliver Rebane 25.02.07 7,9
13 Arti Heinmaa 26.09.06 8,0
14 Mikk Teinlum 06.03.07 8,1
15 Uku Trolla 19.06.07 8,3
16 Kaspar Klemmer 10.02.07 10,8

5. - 6 a. poisid
200 m jooks
I Kaarel Priilinn 18.05.06 43,7
II Martin Rebane 19.09.05 46,4
III Joosep Laanela 23.09.05 48,0
4. Evar Saul 01.11.05 48,7
5. Märten Trei 12.09.05 49,9
6. Mauro Erik Saar 06.10.06 50,5
7. Arti Heinmaa 26.09.06 52,5
8. Ragnar Lepmaa 05.11.06 53,0
9. Leonard Vatunen 26.01.07 55,0
9. Oliver Rebane 25.02.07 55,0
11. Mattias Madis 26.02.07 55,5
12. Uku Trolla 19.06.07 1.05,6
13. Kaspar Klemmer 10.02.07 1.02,5

5. - 6 a. poisid
kaugushüpe
I Martin Rebane 19.09.05 2.45
II Joosep Laanela 23.09.05 2.28
III Märten Trei 12.09.05 2.18
4. Evar Saul 01.11.05 2.10
5. Kent Clark Valge 25.08.06 2.00
6. Mattias Madis 26.02.07 1.98
7. Mauro Erik Saar 06.10.06 1.95
8. Leonard Vatunen 26.01.07 1.91
9. Arti Heinmaa 26.09.06 1.85



10. Kaspar Klemmer 10.02.07 1.72
11. Ragnar Lepmaa 05.11.06 1.60
12. Uku Trolla 19.06.07 1.57
13. Oliver Rebane 25.02.07 1.43

7. - 8 a. tüdrukud
30 m jooks
I Annabel Almet 05.06.04 Kuusalu kk 5,8
II Maria Mäekivi 15.01.05 6,1
III Marie Riiberg 16.03.04 6,3
4. Chea Eleanora Sunts 17.10.03 Kuusalu kk 6,3
5. Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 Kuusalu kk 6,4
6. Mona - Brit Randes 01.04.04 Kuusalu kk 6,4
7. Minna Olli 26.08.04 Kuusalu kk 7,0
8. Heliisa Theadora Sunts 25.07.05 7,2

7. - 8 a. tüdrukud
200 m jooks
I Annabel Almet 05.06.04 Kuusalu kk 39,5
II Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 Kuusalu kk 42,0
III Maria Mäekivi 15.01.05 43,3
4. Marie Riiberg 16.03.04 43,9
5. Chea Eleanora Sunts 17.10.03 Kuusalu kk 47,1
6. Mona - Brit Randes 01.04.04 Kuusalu kk 48,6
7. Minna Olli 26.08.04 Kuusalu kk 49,5
8. Heliisa Theadora Sunts 25.07.05 1.01,8

7. - 8 a. tüdrukud
kaugushüpe
I Annabel Almet 05.06.04 Kuusalu kk 3.02
II Marie Riiberg 16.03.04 2.77
III Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 Kuusalu kk 2.70
4. Maria Mäekivi 15.01.05 2.68
5. Heliisa Theadora Sunts 25.07.05 2.41
6. Mona - Brit Randes 01.04.04 Kuusalu kk 2.40
7. Minna Olli 26.08.04 Kuusalu kk 2.28
8. Chea Eleanora Sunts 17.10.03 Kuusalu kk 2.17

7. - 8 a. poisid
30 m jooks
I Romet Markus Adamson 06.05.04 Rakvere RG 5,6
II Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 Kuusalu kk 5,8
III Ruudi Pirnpuu 10.11.04 Kuusalu kk 5,8
4. Robert Riiberg 16.03.04 5,9
4. Joosep - Krister Toiger 04.11.04 SK Fortis 5,9
6. Kaspar Paiste 27.11.03 Kuusalu kk 6,0
7. Jan Eric Lilian 03.11.03 Kuusalu kk 6,0
7. Oskar Lepp 19.01.04 Kuusalu kk 6,1
9. Markus Lind 05.03.05 Kuusalu kk 6,2
10. Markus Keridon 22.04.05 6,3
11. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 6,3
12. Silver Piiroja 11.12.04 6,5
12. Kuldar Süda 06.03.05 6,5
14. Mattias Keridon 22.04.05 6,6



14. Kristian Alle 24.03.04 6,6
16. Ralf Luik 25.07.04 6,9

7. - 8 a. poisid
200 m jooks
I Romet Markus Adamson 06.05.04 Rakvere RG 37,3
II Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 Kuusalu kk 39,1
III Joosep - Krister Toiger 04.11.04 SK Fortis 39,1
4. Robert Riiberg 16.03.04 39,3
5. Kaspar Paiste 27.11.03 Kuusalu kk 40,3
6. Markus Keridon 22.04.05 40,7
7. Jan Eric Lilian 03.11.03 Kuusalu kk 40,8
8. Oskar Lepp 19.01.04 Kuusalu kk 41,1
9. Mattias Keridon 22.04.05 42,4
10. Ruudi Pirnpuu 10.11.04 Kuusalu kk 42,5
11. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 42,6
12. Kuldar Süda 06.03.05 43,0
13. Silver Piiroja 11.12.04 45,8
14. Ralf Luik 25.07.04 46,0

7. - 8 a. poisid
kaugushüpe
I Romet Markus Adamson 06.05.04 Rakvere RG 2.90
II Robert Riiberg 16.03.04 2.87
III Joosep - Krister Toiger 04.11.04 SK Fortis 2.67
4. Ruudi Pirnpuu 10.11.04 Kuusalu kk 2.65
5. Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 Kuusalu kk 2.61
6. Oskar Lepp 19.01.04 Kuusalu kk 2.62
7. Kuldar Süda 06.03.05 2.59
8. Jan Eric Lilian 03.11.03 Kuusalu kk 2.55
9. Markus Lind 05.03.05 Kuusalu kk 2.53
10. Kaspar Paiste 27.11.03 Kuusalu kk 2.46
11. Silver Piiroja 11.12.04 2.46
12. Markus Keridon 22.04.05 2.44
13. Kristian Alle 24.03.04 2.33
14. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 2.30
15. Mattias Keridon 22.04.05 2.24
16. Ralf Luik 25.07.04 2.13

9. - 10 a. tüdrukud
60 m jooks
I Stella Saskia Tõldsepp 02.09.03 SK Fortis 10,4
II Helena Tihane 19.08.02 Kuusalu kk 10,8
III Anni Riin Lepik 31.05.03 Kuusalu kk 11,1
III Helerin Tihane 20.12.02 Kuusalu kk 11,1
5. Kerstin Trei 08.02.03 Kuusalu kk 11,3

9. - 10 a. tüdrukud
300 m jooks
I Stella Saskia Tõldsepp 02.09.03 SK Fortis 1.01,0
II Helena Tihane 19.08.02 Kuusalu kk 1.06,7
III Anni Riin Lepik 31.05.03 Kuusalu kk 1.08,2
4. Helerin Tihane 20.12.02 Kuusalu kk 1.06,3
5. Kerstin Trei 08.02.03 Kuusalu kk 1.08,2



9. - 10 a. tüdrukud
kaugushüpe
I Helena Tihane 19.08.02 Kuusalu kk 2.90
II Stella Saskia Tõldsepp 02.09.03 SK Fortis 2.80
III Helerin Tihane 20.12.02 Kuusalu kk 2.70
4. Anni Riin Lepik 31.05.03 Kuusalu kk 2.70
5. Kerstin Trei 08.02.03 Kuusalu kk 2.60

9. - 10 a. poisid
60 m jooks
I Simon Sarap 21.03.02 Kuusalu kk 9,6
II Siim Soots 11.08.02 Kuusalu kk 9,7
III Raul Raudsepp 04.07.02 Tallinna Saksa G 10,0
4. Karl Jaco Daniel 14.06.03 Kuusalu kk 10,4
5. Jan Erik Daniel 10.11.01 Kuusalu kk 10,6
5. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 10,6
7. Oskar Paiste 02.11.01 Kuusalu kk 10,7
8. Henri Vilms - Jamsa 08.03.02 Tallinn 10,8
9. Kaur Andro Orgusaar 10.09.02 Kuusalu kk 11,2
9. Kevin Piibemann 10.05.03 Loksa G 11,2
11. Andres Laanela 16.07.03 11,7

9. - 10 a. poisid
300 m jooks
I Simon Sarap 21.03.02 Kuusalu kk 52,6
II Raul Raudsepp 04.07.02 Tallinna Saksa G 52,9
III Siim Soots 11.08.02 Kuusalu kk 53,3
4. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 53,6
5. Karl Jaco Daniel 14.06.03 Kuusalu kk 55,9
6. Henri Vilms - Jamsa 08.03.02 Tallinn 57,2
7. Jan Erik Daniel 10.11.01 Kuusalu kk 1.03,6
8. Kaur Andro Orgusaar 10.09.02 Kuusalu kk 1.04,6
9. Oskar Paiste 02.11.01 Kuusalu kk

9. - 10 a. poisid
kaugushüpe
I Simon Sarap 21.03.02 Kuusalu kk 3.66
II Raul Raudsepp 04.07.02 Tallinna Saksa G 3.57
III Siim Soots 11.08.02 Kuusalu kk 3.40
4. Henri Vilms - Jamsa 08.03.02 Tallinn 3.36
5. Karl Jaco Daniel 14.06.03 Kuusalu kk 3.30
6. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 3.20
7. Jan Erik Daniel 10.11.01 Kuusalu kk 3.12
8. Kevin Piibemann 10.05.03 Loksa G 3.11
9. Oskar Paiste 02.11.01 Kuusalu kk 3.06
10. Kaur Andro Orgusaar 10.09.02 Kuusalu kk 2.99
11. Andres Laanela 16.07.03 2.56

11 - 12 a. tüdrukud
60 m jooks
I Ingrid Vagur 05.05.01 Kuusalu kk 9,9
II Cristina Kivisik 26.01.01 Kuusalu kk 10,3
III Kristiin Kirspuu 07.06.01 Kuusalu kk 10,6
4. Klaara Saar 28.01.01 Kuusalu kk 10,8



5. Rita Kerro 27.08.01 Kuusalu kk 12,2
6. Helena Pajuste 30.09.01 Kuusalu kk 14,5

11 - 12 a. tüdrukud
300 m jooks
I Cristina Kivisik 26.01.01 Kuusalu kk 54,5
II Ingrid Vagur 05.05.01 Kuusalu kk 57,9
III Kristiin Kirspuu 07.06.01 Kuusalu kk 58,7
4. Klaara Saar 28.01.01 Kuusalu kk 59,0
5. Rita Kerro 27.08.01 Kuusalu kk 1.13,1
6. Helena Pajuste 30.09.01 Kuusalu kk 1.26,1

11 - 12 a. tüdrukud
kaugushüpe
I Cristina Kivisik 26.01.01 Kuusalu kk 3.43
II Ingrid Vagur 05.05.01 Kuusalu kk 3.30
III Klaara Saar 28.01.01 Kuusalu kk 3.09
4. Kristiin Kirspuu 07.06.01 Kuusalu kk 3.08
5. Rita Kerro 27.08.01 Kuusalu kk 3.08
6. Helena Pajuste 30.09.01 Kuusalu kk 2.25

11 - 12 a. poisid
60 m jooks
I Tanel Truus 26.10.99 Kuusalu kk 8,9
II Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Nõmme KJK 9,2
III Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu kk 9,3
4. Frederik Vilms - Jamsa 12.10.99 Audentese SK 9,6
5. Paul Siht 20.02.00 Viimsi 9,8
6. Andres Saks 31.01.00 Kuusalu kk 10,0
7. Mihkel Plakk 14.06.01 Kuusalu kk 10,1
8. Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu kk 10,3

11 - 12 a. poisid
300 m jooks
I Frederik Vilms - Jamsa 12.10.99 Audentese SK 48,2
II Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu kk 49,1
III Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Nõmme KJK 49,8
4. Andres Saks 31.01.00 Kuusalu kk 50,7
5. Tanel Truus 26.10.99 Kuusalu kk 51,8
6. Mihkel Plakk 14.06.01 Kuusalu kk 1.06,9

11 - 12 a. poisid
kaugushüpe
I Tanel Truus 26.10.99 Kuusalu kk 4.53
II Frederik Vilms - Jamsa 12.10.99 Audentese SK 4.25
III Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu kk 4.16
4. Paul Siht 20.02.00 Viimsi 3.85
5. Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Nõmme KJK 3.82
6. Andres Saks 31.01.00 Kuusalu kk 3.76
7. Mihkel Plakk 14.06.01 Kuusalu kk 3.54
8. Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu kk 3.34

Peakohtunik : Margus Keerma


